is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. OPTOKON, a.s. reserves
the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic, tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, SALES@OPTOKON.COM 2021-10-18
MES2324P and MES2348P PoE PoE+ switches
Description:
The MES23xxP PoE/PoE+ switches are designed to connect
end  users  to  a  largescale  corporate  network,  small  and
medium  business  networks  and  to  a  service  provider

Dimensions (W x D x H) 440 x 203 x 44 440 x 490 x 44
Weight 3.16 kg 4.02 kg 9.55 kg
Ordering code:
Name Description
MES2324P-AC MES2324P Ethernet switch, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) with PoE/PoE+ support,
4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 170–264 V AC
MES2324P-DC MES2324P Ethernet switch, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) with PoE/PoE+ support,
4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 36–72 V DC
MES2348P-AC-xx* MES2348P Ethernet switch, 48 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) with PoE/PoE+ support,
4 ports of 10GBASE-R(SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 100–240 V AC, two slots for power supply modules
PM950-220/56 Power supply module PM950-220/56, 220V AC, 950W (for MES2348P)
EMS-MES-Access Option EMS-MES-Access option of EMS system for management and monitoring  of OPTOKON, a.s. network elements:
1 network element is an access switch
MES2348P  - XX - XX*
    1. power supply module   2. power supply module
        AC        AC
Note:      The switch must be equipped at least with one power supply module.
*It's neccessery use 2 power supply module if you need PoE,PoE+ on all ports. The switch MES2348P is device with
flexible PoE power budget from 750W from one module up to 1450 kW from two modules.
Example of Orderig Code
MES2348P-AC                  The switch MES2348P with one power supply module PM950-220/56
MES2348P-AC-AC            The switch MES2348P with two power supply modules PM950-220/56 (for max.
PoE budget 1450 kW)